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U-19 Championship

2022/23 5th round, Match #35

Friday, 01.10.2022, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 18°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

Kiblytskyi Serhii
Kysil Yaroslav
Korobov Maksym

Zakharchenko Vladyslav (C)

Bairuk Nazar
Ishchenko Danylo
Bilyi Davyd
Osypenko Kyrylo
Kalyn Vladyslav
Lobko Vitalii
Pashko Kyrylo

Substitutes

71
15
2

40
27
41
34
42
37
23
39
11

Surkis Viacheslav
Dykyi Denys
Rudenko Yehor
Marynovskyi Artem
Kuzmenko Yaroslav
Tokar Bohdan
Skochelias Dmytrii
Dolbniev Artem
Shevchenko Oleksandr
Chubov Renat
Kuzyk Liubomyr
Ponomarenko Matvii

Coach
Drotsenko Oleksii

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Rushchak Serhii
Assistant 2:
Kasatkin Andrii
4th Official:
Harkusha Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii

1:0

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 Khoma Bohdan
4 Ukhan lllia (C)

8 Mysliai Maksym
5 Kozubenko lllia
14 Vilivald Volodymyr
20 Hopkalo Yaroslav
17 Panov Danylo

10 Pozdniakov Yehor
19 Karpus Zakhar
22 Kilievyi Arsenii
11 Tsyhankov Anton

Substitutes

12 Riabenko Vladyslav
16 Druzhynin Yaroslav
3 Kokil Yehor

2 Saienko Oleksandr
6 Chekhov Artem

9 Chudak Dmitrii

18 Bashlaiev Serhii

7 Rustamov Parviz
15 Shevchyk Mark

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 5th round, Match #35
Friday, 01.10.2022, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 18°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk 0 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
26 Pashko Kyrylo 21"
23' . 14 Vilivald Volodymyr
U hienko Oleksanar
32! 17 Panov Danylo
24 Ishchenko Danylo 32!
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